

CS NO. 873/16
INDER SANJEEV VARMA
VS.
EDAL SINGH @ AIDAL SINGH

22.02.2021

Present : Ms. Gyan Mitra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
through Cisco Webex hearing.

Put up on 31.05.2021 for PE in terms of order dated
09.12.2019.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/22.02.2021