

M/S TECHNO EASYCRETE PVT LTD Vs. M/S SAMBU SINGH

30.11.2024.

Present : Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Ms. Gulan Jaha, Ld. counsel for the defendants and proposed
defendant through VC.

Sh. Vishant Kumar, AR of the defendant no. 1.

Ld. counsel for the defendants requests for adjournment to file the
documents.

Put up on 15.02.2025.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/30.11.2024