

M/S TECHNO EASYCRETE PVT LTD Vs. M/S SAMBU SINGH

04.06.2026

Present : None.

Put up on **19.08.2026.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/04.06.2026